Parabolic Troffer
FEATURES
Product
Highlights
• Nominal 3” deep louver computer designed for excellent cut off and glare control of T8 lamps.
• Spring-loaded latches and die formed T-hinges for louver insertion from either side.
• Floating dock door with black reveal standard, multiple air functions available
• Removable louver seal eliminates dust build-up and protects lamps during construction and installation.

Lamps:  Three F32T8/TL741 Each Rated at 2900 Lumens
Total Luminaire Efficiency:  65.1%
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
specifications and dimensional data subject to
change without notice
Plane:  0-Deg 90-Deg
Spacing Criteria: 1.2 1.5
Luminous Length: 45.000 21.250
-3 32 24 EO 9 S 27GP5
LAMPS:
14  -  14 Watt T5
17  -  17 Watt T8
24  -  24 Watt T5 HO
28  -  28 Watt T5
32  -  32 Watt T8
54  -  54 Watt T5 HO
U2  -  31 Watt U 1 5/8” c/c
4T  -  40 Watt Twin Tube
5T  -  50 Watt Twin Tube
6T  -  55 Watt Twin Tube
BALLASTS:
CO  -  265 ma Electronic or Twin Tube
          (3 lamp)
EO  -  265 ma Electronic or Twin Tube
Note:  On 3 lamp electronic fixtures, CO
designates a single 3 lamp ballast in
fixture.  ET and EO designates 2 ballasts
in fixture wired inboard/outboard.
VOLTS:
9  -  Universal Voltage
LOUVER FINISH:
S  -  Specular (standard)
OPTIONS:
Use the following suffix for:
-F1 Fusing, one per fixture
-F2 Fusing, one per ballast
-FX1 Flex - 3/8”, 18/3 with two
 straight connectors
-RF1 Radio Interference Filter,
              one per fixture
-RF2 Radio Interference Filter,
 one per ballast
Emergency Ballast - Please consult options
page for complete listings.
Dimming Ballast - Please consult the
factory.
CEILING TYPE:
G  -  Grid
F  -  Flange
HEAT REMOVAL:
SLOTS:
T  -  Top
S  -  Side
C  -  Top and Side
VANES:
V  -  Vanes
See Options section of catalog
for additional information.
*See Options section of catalog for flanged model adjustment range
1 x 4
2 x 4
2 x 2 T8, T5 2 x 2 Twin Tube 2 x 2 U2
Louver
Depth Series